
Alliance	
  Endorsement®	
  Cumulative	
  Totals	
  as	
  of	
  September	
  30,	
  2015	
  

	
  
*	
  	
  	
  These	
  number	
  include	
  the	
  total	
  number	
  of	
  Alliance	
  Members	
  Endorsed	
  by	
  MI-­‐AIMH	
  
**	
  This	
  number	
  includes	
  a	
  group	
  of	
  Mentor	
  IV	
  endorsees	
  who	
  earned	
  Endorsement®	
  before	
  the	
  designations	
  of	
  C,	
  P	
  and	
  R/F	
  were	
  created.	
  

	
  

State/Association	
   I	
   II	
   III	
  
IV	
  

Clinical	
  
IV	
  

Policy	
  

IV	
  
Research/	
  
Faculty	
  

Total	
  
IV	
  

Total	
  #	
  
Endorsed	
  

#	
  in	
  
Progress	
  

	
  
Year	
  
Began	
  

Endorsing	
  
Alaska	
   0	
   2	
   5	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   8	
   10	
   2014	
  

Arizona	
   17	
   59	
   20	
   3	
   3	
   0	
   6	
   102	
   37	
   2009	
  

Colorado	
   7	
   8	
   8	
   14	
   0	
   1	
   15	
   38	
   20	
   2011	
  

Connecticut	
   1	
   10	
   2	
   8	
   5	
   1	
   14	
   27	
   44	
   2010	
  

Idaho	
   0	
   4	
   3	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   2	
   9	
   0	
   2011	
  

Indiana	
   7	
   27	
   8	
   11	
   2	
   0	
   13	
   55	
   50	
   2012	
  

Kansas	
   2	
   32	
   14	
   4	
   5	
   1	
   10	
   58	
   44	
   2008	
  

Michigan	
   76	
   381	
   123	
   54	
   4	
   11	
   69	
   649	
   280	
   2002	
  

Minnesota	
   4	
   16	
   10	
   9	
   2	
   2	
   13	
   43	
   39	
   2008	
  

New	
  Jersey	
   28	
   49	
   6	
   15	
   3	
   2	
   20	
   103	
   148	
   2014	
  

New	
  Mexico	
   16	
   25	
   33	
   15	
   2	
   0	
   17	
   91	
   86	
   2007	
  

Oklahoma	
   2	
   3	
   12	
   5	
   0	
   3	
   8	
   25	
   39	
   2013	
  

Texas	
   77	
   44	
   5	
   15	
   5	
   9	
   29	
   155	
   138	
   2005	
  

Virginia	
   3	
   10	
   6	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   20	
   52	
   2015	
  

Washington	
   0	
   12	
   7	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   3	
   22	
   53	
   2015	
  

Wisconsin	
   5	
   14	
   1	
   6	
   2	
   0	
   8	
   28	
   12	
   2010	
  

2015	
  Alliance	
  
Totals*	
   247	
   714	
   292	
   205	
   49	
   35	
   300	
   1561	
   1052	
  

	
  	
  
Totals	
  below	
  were	
  gathered	
  as	
  of	
  September	
  30th	
  of	
  each	
  year.	
  	
  

	
  	
  
2014	
  Totals	
   178	
   599	
   275	
   177	
   42	
   24	
   243	
   1343	
   567	
  

2013	
  Totals	
   119	
   397	
   192	
   123	
   40	
   15	
   178	
   1006	
   906	
  
2012	
  Totals	
   101	
   347	
   197	
   183	
   38	
   12	
   233	
   878	
   1092	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Alliance	
  Members	
  	
  

Endorsed	
  by	
  MI-­‐AIMH	
  	
   2	
   18	
   29	
   41	
   14	
   5	
   79**	
   128	
   0	
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