Alliance Endorsement® Cumulative Totals as of September 30, 2015

						IV				Year
				IV	IV	Research/	Total	Total #	# in	Began
State/Association	1	П	Ш	Clinical	Policy	Faculty	IV	Endorsed	Progress	Endorsing
Alaska	0	2	5	0	1	0	1	8	10	2014
Arizona	17	59	20	3	3	0	6	102	37	2009
Colorado	7	8	8	14	0	1	15	38	20	2011
Connecticut	1	10	2	8	5	1	14	27	44	2010
Idaho	0	4	3	2	0	0	2	9	0	2011
Indiana	7	27	8	11	2	0	13	55	50	2012
Kansas	2	32	14	4	5	1	10	58	44	2008
Michigan	76	381	123	54	4	11	69	649	280	2002
Minnesota	4	16	10	9	2	2	13	43	39	2008
New Jersey	28	49	6	15	3	2	20	103	148	2014
New Mexico	16	25	33	15	2	0	17	91	86	2007
Oklahoma	2	3	12	5	0	3	8	25	39	2013
Texas	77	44	5	15	5	9	29	155	138	2005
Virginia	3	10	6	1	0	0	1	20	52	2015
Washington	0	12	7	2	1	0	3	22	53	2015
Wisconsin	5	14	1	6	2	0	8	28	12	2010
2015 Alliance										
Totals*	247	714	292	205	49	35	300	1561	1052	
Totals below were gathered as of September 30th of each year.										
2014 Totals	178	599	275	177	42	24	243	1343	567	
2013 Totals	119	397	192	123	40	15	178	1006	906	
2012 Totals	101	347	197	183	38	12	233	878	1092	
Alliance Members Endorsed by MI-AIMH	2	18	29	41	14	5	79**	128	0	

^{*} These number include the total number of Alliance Members Endorsed by MI-AIMH

^{**} This number includes a group of Mentor IV endorsees who earned Endorsement® before the designations of C, P and R/F were created.

Alliance Endorsement® Cumulative Totals as of September 30, 2015

^{*} These number include the total number of Alliance Members Endorsed by MI-AIMH
** This number includes a group of Mentor IV endorsees who earned Endorsement® before the designations of C, P and R/F were created.